

Dr Nerina Wilkinson +Associates

SkinScience and Aesthetic Couture

Terms & Conditions

- 1.1. The winner's execution of powers and duties contained in this agreement or any directives, rules regulations or competent instruction, must in good faith and in loyalty to the brand, be carried out in a proper manner, including.
- 1.1.1. Abide by bona fide work practices in the service relationship with Dr Nerina Wilkinson and Associates SKIN clinic;
- 1.1.2. The winner must follow the assigned treatment care plan and aftercare plan as directed in any instruction given on the product or terms and conditions, or by any medical and or aesthetic professional;
- 1.1.3. Attend all appointments made with Dr Nerina Wilkinson and Associates SKIN clinic and strictly adhere to the 24-hour cancellation policies.
- 1.1.4. Continue to espouse a healthy lifestyle that complies with organisational ethics and laws, and shares the same passion for positive change in the lives of their audience, and;
- 1.1.5. Avoid behaviour which would deteriorate or undercut the treatments, including but not limited to, excessive sun exposure, consumption of harmful substances including alcohol or otherwise, or excessive festivity and late nights.
- 1.1.6. Behave in a socially ethical and responsible manner that will not bring any harm to Dr Nerina Wilkinson and Associates and her brands through association.
- 1.1.7. Maintain confidentiality of Dr Nerina Wilkinson and Associates intellectual property and process in a competitive environment or situation whereby a competitor questions you about her products, services and processes.
- 1.1.8. The winner must be getting married in May 2020 in the Western Cape in order to qualify for this competition.
- 1.1.9 The winner must be prepared to have themselves photographered pre, during and post treatment. She will also be required to answer any relevant questions posed by SA Weddings and Dr Nerina Wilkinson and Associates for content and marketing purposes.